
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
473.5 FT TO CR-250, NW ALONG R/W
FT, W 273.50 FT, N 100 FT, W 200

MCKIRE FRANK (ESTATE)/MCKIRE SAMUEL A JR
300 NW JAN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-3S-16-02130-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

15316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/05/2025 tommy 1.43 21,450 0 0 21,450

STANDARD
3

36,457
160

21,450
58,067

0
58,067

0
58,067
58,067

0

58,067

1556/669 12/20/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKIRE SIMMIE

MCKIRE SAMUEL A JR

1491/906 5/23/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKIRE SIMMIE (ENH LI

MCKIRE THOMAS JEFFE
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000053720 Electrical Servic 07/31/2025

000051214 Electrical Servic 0 10/23/2024

HX Base Yr

4904 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 988 59.9040 67.09 66,285 1945 1945 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 920 33,948

USP 75 35 26 959

USP 120 35 42 1,550

1,115 988 36,457

USP= N6 W20 S6 E20$ BAS= W20S10 W10 S24 E15 USP= S5 E15 N5
W15$ E15 N34 $.

USP 6

20

6

20

BAS

20

10

10

24

15 15

34

USP5

15

5

15

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 40 0 0 3 40 160

160

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 21,450


